
READING LOG 2021 
NAME: 

TEACHER: ROOM: 

 
DATE DAY COLOR IN EACH 15 MINUTES OF 

READING TIME 
TOTAL 
MINUTES 

ADULT 
INITIALS 

5/8 Sat 

 

  

5/9 Sun 

 

  

5/10 Mon 

 

  

5/11 Tues 

 

  

5/12 Wed 

 

  

5/13 Thur 

 

  

5/14 Fri 

 

  

5/15 Sat 

 

  

5/16 Sun 

 

  

 
GRAND TOTAL MINUTES 

Ask an adult to double check your math—you don’t want 
to miss any minutes 

 Adult 
initials 
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Questions? Contact Nicola Gillespie at wapta.fundraising@gmail.com    Questions? Contact Nicola Gillespie at wapta.fundraising@gmail.com  
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